Results Session 1 Results Session 1

NTC 2017
Vallensbaek, 13. - 14. May 2017

Team Total
1 Top Gear 46
2 Holdet 45
3  Denmark Open 42
4  Alleby 42
5 Gunnesby HSK 39
6 Danmark Ul7 39
7 Norge Mix 36
8 Team in-it-to-win-it 36
9 Nordic DK 27
10 Danish U14 23
11 Goteborg HSK 23
12 Team Sahari 16
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Results Session 2
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10
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Team

Top Gear
Denmark Open
Danmark U17
Gunnesby HSK
Holdet

Alleby

Team in-it-to-win-it

Goteborg HSK
Norge Mix
Nordic DK
Danish U14
Team Sahari

NTC 2017
Vallensbaek, 13. - 14. May 2017

Total

50
43
41
40
34
36
32

41
26
34
28
13

Results Session 2

Grand Total

96
85
80
79
79
78
68

64
62
61
51
29
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Results Session 3

~No ok WwDN Bk

O

10
11
12

Team

Top Gear
Gunnesby HSK
Holdet

Alleby

Danmark U17
Denmark Open
Team in-it-to-win-it

Goteborg HSK
Norge Mix
Nordic DK
Danish U14
Team Sahari

NTC 2017
Vallensbaek, 13. - 14. May 2017

Total

52
51
43
44
39
27
36

31
30
30
20
13

Results Session 3

Grand Total

148
130
122
122
119
112
104

95
92
91
71
42
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